
Federal Taxable Income Number of Returns Federal Taxable Income Total Deductions Total Additions Adjusted Taxable Income Net Tax Due

$$ Under $0 7,527 ($6,387,330,141.97) $375,101,473.00 $2,152,140,700.20 ($4,610,290,914.77) $3,062,800.00
$0 - $249,999 13,766 $796,260,697.13 $38,388,430.83 $103,715,154.86 $861,587,421.16 $5,525,402.00
$250,000 - $499,999 1,631 $578,700,928.81 $35,466,383.00 $89,254,654.00 $632,489,199.81 $657,200.00
$500,000 - $999,999 1,200 $840,333,046.00 $46,348,593.00 $99,129,378.00 $893,113,831.00 $565,905.00
$1,000,000 - $2,499,999 1,319 $2,122,930,951.00 $128,214,680.00 $185,234,751.00 $2,179,951,022.00 $544,800.00
$2,500,000 - $4,999,999 768 $2,716,935,129.00 $130,511,676.00 $285,092,300.00 $2,871,515,753.00 $329,600.00
$5,000,000 - $7,499,999 325 $1,986,419,466.00 $85,622,405.00 $315,858,741.00 $2,216,655,802.00 $139,600.00
$7,500,000 - $9,999,999 175 $1,516,544,592.00 $60,321,319.00 $173,282,568.00 $1,629,505,841.00 $90,800.00
$10,000,000 - $24,999,999 425 $6,693,483,038.00 $403,222,045.00 $651,428,611.00 $6,941,689,604.00 $190,000.00
$25,000,000 - $49,999,999 168 $5,943,121,683.00 $182,990,507.00 $414,270,511.00 $6,174,401,687.00 $263,350.00
$50,000,000 - $74,999,999 59 $3,588,384,311.00 $101,852,989.00 $141,901,452.00 $3,628,432,774.00 $38,800.00
$75,00,000 - $99,999,999 43 $3,778,582,708.00 $91,177,819.00 $180,955,565.00 $3,868,360,454.00 $20,400.00
$100,000,000 - $199,999,999 57 $7,839,275,960.00 $353,379,676.00 $771,224,596.00 $8,257,120,880.00 $42,000.00
$200,000,000 - $499,999,999 35 $11,021,407,654.00 $669,459,912.00 $725,141,146.00 $11,077,088,888.00 $22,000.00
$500,000,000 and over 15 $19,958,121,682.00 $25,401,979.00 $762,015,292.00 $20,694,734,995.00 $20,000.00
Total 27,513 $62,993,171,703.97 $2,727,459,886.83 $7,050,645,420.06 $67,316,357,237.20 $11,512,657.00

Rhode Island Division of Taxation Business Corporations Tax Return Summary (S Corp Returns) Tax Year 2022 Data as of: 9/10/2025
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$$ Under $0 7,527 63 $5,688,244.00 1,917 $367,240,536.00 <10 $2,036,526.00 13 $136,167.00
$0 - $249,999 13,766 53 $339,980.19 3,128 $36,772,600.64 <10 $985,488.00 54 $290,362.00
$250,000 - $499,999 1,631 27 $107,226.00 589 $34,988,184.00 <10 $0.00 14 $370,973.00
$500,000 - $999,999 1,200 21 $721,996.00 482 $45,457,433.00 <10 $35,676.00 <10 $133,488.00
$1,000,000 - $2,499,999 1,319 45 $796,127.00 591 $127,349,024.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $69,529.00
$2,500,000 - $4,999,999 768 25 $3,337,035.00 346 $125,802,584.00 <10 $1,350,692.00 <10 $21,365.00
$5,000,000 - $7,499,999 325 23 $1,232,292.00 160 $84,375,394.00 <10 $14,719.00 <10 $0.00
$7,500,000 - $9,999,999 175 17 $1,735,498.00 82 $58,585,821.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00
$10,000,000 - $24,999,999 425 36 $2,989,316.00 223 $399,628,301.00 <10 $604,428.00 <10 $0.00
$25,000,000 - $49,999,999 168 14 $1,099,193.00 81 $178,119,490.00 <10 $3,757,546.00 <10 $14,278.00
$50,000,000 - $74,999,999 59 <10 $9,705,379.00 33 $92,147,610.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00
$75,00,000 - $99,999,999 43 <10 $1,437,244.00 22 $89,740,575.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00
$100,000,000 - $199,999,999 57 13 $20,047,310.00 35 $333,332,366.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00
$200,000,000 - $499,999,999 35 <10 $101,598.00 21 $669,358,314.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00
$500,000,000 and over 15 <10 $9,756,597.00 <10 $15,645,382.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00
Total 27,513 360 $59,095,035.19 7,715 $2,658,543,614.64 10 $8,785,075.00 96 $1,036,162.00

Rhode Island Division of Taxation Business Corporations Tax Return Summary (S Corp Returns) Tax Year 2022 Data as of: 9/10/2025
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$$ Under $0 7,527 1,243 $2,099,310,288.20 41 $1,712,646.00 528 $4,422,827.00 44 $44,500,472.00
$0 - $249,999 13,766 1,496 $85,064,840.72 24 $1,171,920.14 1,501 $10,917,538.00 25 $6,455,564.00
$250,000 - $499,999 1,631 361 $72,641,009.00 12 $173,678.00 507 $10,942,950.00 13 $5,497,017.00
$500,000 - $999,999 1,200 339 $80,367,329.00 15 $144,675.00 416 $11,144,033.00 15 $7,473,341.00
$1,000,000 - $2,499,999 1,319 442 $147,988,433.00 38 $693,304.00 441 $19,872,674.00 21 $16,680,340.00
$2,500,000 - $4,999,999 768 287 $252,351,283.00 19 $1,441,060.00 236 $15,819,317.00 13 $15,480,640.00
$5,000,000 - $7,499,999 325 152 $287,177,472.00 14 $1,662,793.00 107 $7,962,499.00 <10 $19,055,977.00
$7,500,000 - $9,999,999 175 78 $162,435,850.00 16 $2,181,112.00 46 $6,499,199.00 <10 $2,166,407.00
$10,000,000 - $24,999,999 425 193 $620,690,697.00 30 $2,823,686.00 116 $22,033,176.00 <10 $1,863,400.00
$25,000,000 - $49,999,999 168 82 $385,225,842.00 17 $3,919,431.00 56 $23,375,238.00 <10 $1,750,000.00
$50,000,000 - $74,999,999 59 28 $130,827,294.00 <10 $2,472,907.00 12 $8,601,251.00 <10 $0.00
$75,00,000 - $99,999,999 43 30 $178,059,869.00 <10 $2,629,609.00 <10 $266,087.00 <10 $0.00
$100,000,000 - $199,999,999 57 31 $762,548,964.00 <10 $1,568,739.00 14 $7,106,893.00 <10 $0.00
$200,000,000 - $499,999,999 35 21 $699,620,649.00 <10 $5,688,245.00 <10 $19,832,252.00 <10 $0.00
$500,000,000 and over 15 <10 $515,488,294.00 <10 $23,862,256.00 <10 $160,600,699.00 <10 $0.00
Total 27,513 4,792 $6,479,798,113.92 254 $52,146,061.14 3,998 $329,396,633.00 142 $120,923,158.00

Rhode Island Division of Taxation Business Corporations Tax Return Summary (S Corp Returns) Tax Year 2022 Data as of: 9/10/2025



Total Gross Receipts Minimum Filer Count

Negative Total Gross Receipts 13
Under $25,000 4,834
$25,000 - $99,999 2,400
$100,000 - $249,999 3,374
$250,000 - $499,999 3,093
$500,000 - $999,999 3,004
$1,000,000 - $2,499,999 3,297
$2,500,000 - $4,999,999 1,825
$5,000,000 - $9,999,999 1,539
$10,000,000 and over 3,918
Total 27,297

Rhode Island Gross Receipts MinimumFilerCount

Negative Rhode Island Gross Receipts 16
Under $25,000 13,365
$25,000 - $99,999 2,738
$100,000 - $249,999 3,055
$250,000 - $499,999 2,465
$500,000 - $749,999 1,329
$750,000 - $999,999 865
$1,000,000 - $2,499,999 1,938
$2,500,000 - $4,999,999 774
$5,000,000 - $9,999,999 419
$10,000,000 and over 333
Total 27,297

Rhode Island Division of Taxation Business Corporations Tax Return Summary (S Corp Returns) Tax Year 2022 Data as of: 9/10/2025


